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Tramadol hydrochloride
Tramadol hydrochloride
Trazodone hydrochloride
Triamcinolone acetonide
Triamcinolone acetonide
Triamcinolone acetonide
Triamcinolone acetonide
Trifluoperazine hydrochloride
Trihexyphenidyl hydrochloride
T;ihexyphenidyl hydrochloride
Trospium chloride

Urea

Urea

Vancomycin hydrochloride
Verapamil hydrochloride
Vincristine sulfate

Vitamin B,

Vitamin B,

Vitamin By (Pyridoxine hydrochloride)

Vitamin D, (Ergocalciferol)
Vitamin K, (Phytomenadione)
Vitamin K, (Phytomenadione)
Warfarin sodium

Warfarin sodium

Warfarin sodium

Water for injection

Water for injection

Water for injection

Water for injection

Water for injection
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sterile sol 50 mg/ml (1 ml)
sterile sol 50 mg/mt (2 ml)
tab 50 mg

cream 0.02% (5 ¢)

cream 0.1% (15 ¢)

cream 0.1% (5 ¢)

lotion 0.1% (30 ml)

tab 5 mg

tab 2 mg

tab 5 mg

tab 20 mg

cream 10% (20 g)

cream 10% (500 g)

sterile pwdr 500 mg

tab 40 mg

sterile sol 1 mg/ml (1 ml)
sterile sol 100 mg/ml (1 ml)
tab 100 mg

tab 50 mg

cap 0.0Z2 M

sterile sol 1 mg/0.5 ml (0.5 ml)
sterile sol 10 mg/ml (1 ml)
tab 2 mg

tab 3 mg

tab 5 mg

irrigating solution (1000 ml)
sterile sol (10 ml)

sterile sol (100 ml)

sterile sot (1000 ml)

sterile sol (5 ml)
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6.00
7.00
748.00
8.00
15.00
8.00
15.80
314.80
98.00
159.10
1,500.00
44.00
557.00
130.00
468.00
131.00
2.00
187.00
169.00
794.00
9.82
12.19
187.00
380.00
410.00
21.20
3.83
15.00
27.20
3.55
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